g

South Asia

Intra-Regional Conflict and Cooperation

Editors
Vinod K. Bhardwaj
Nandkumar N. Sawant

2

G.B. Books
New Delhi



10.

11.

Contents

Acknowledgements

South Asia and SAARC: Intra-Regional
Cooperation and Conflicts

Vinod K. Bhardwaj
SAARC: Exploring New Vistas of Cooperation

Dr. Aparna
Prosperous South Asia: Harnessing Cooperation
Among Member States

Kedar P. Acharya
India-Nepal Open Border Linkages and
Emerging Challenges

Prof. B.C Upreti
Economic Integration Through Buddhism in
South Asia: A Step to Strengthen SAARC

Ram Raj Upadhyay
Bangladeshi Illegal Migrants in Kohima (Nagaland)
Implications and Issues

Wangshimenla Jamir and Zaleto Medeo
Illegal Migration in Siliguri Corridor and Security
Challenges

Geetanjali Sharma

Changing Demographics, Education and Employability:

Issues and Challenges in SAARC
Nandkumar N. Sawant
Women Empowerment Through Self-Help Groups:
An Effective Approach for Rural Development
(A Case of Darjeeling Hills in West Bengal in India)
Dr. Sherap Bhutia
Conflict and Education: A Case Study in Imphal,
Manipur
Beishamayum Deben Singh
Analysis of Micro Level Socio-Economic Disparity
and Its Implications on Communal Conflicts, Mizoram
C. Hmingsangzuala P. Rinawma

25

40

62

74

92

109

127

137

163

177




12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Urbanization and its Implications on Health and Nutrition

(A Case of Delhi : The National Capital City of India)
Khundongbam Gyanabati Devi
Opinion and Responses of Dwellers on Urban
Housing Projects in Sri Lanka: The Case of
New Settlers in Colombo
R.A. Chesika Kanchana
Smart City as Driver of Urban Growth and Development
in India: Learnings for SAARC’s State
Oindrila Datta Gupta
Approaches and Issues Related to Solid Waste
Management Mechanism in Sri Lanka: The Case
of Balangoda Urban Council
HAS Arunashantha
Urbanization in SAARC Nations: Dynamics
and Consequences
Adrian Ferro, Nitesh Ugavekar,
Nandkumar N. Sawant
Spatial Planning of Water Resource Development
in Bhutan
Kausila Timsina
Traditional Methods for Managing Disasters: A Case
Study in Sikkim
Amrita Singh and Dr. Rakesh Kumar Ranjan
Importance of Managing Low Lying Areas of Colombo
Metropolitan Region in Sri Lanka
Dr. A.G. Amarasinghe
Spatio-Temporal Changes of Forest Cover of
Polonnaruwa District in Sri Lanka
G.L. Patjorage and TW.M.T.W. Bandara
Regional Cooperation for Restoring Ecosystems
in Bangladesh
M. Monjur-Ul-Haider
Index

190

202

212

229

239

254

274

290

302

333

344



